THE REPUBLIC OF UGANDA

IN THE CHIEF MAGISTRATES COURT OF ARUA AT ARUA

CRIMINAL CASES FOR HEARING 01/08/2016-05/08/2016

MONDAY, 01/AUG/2016

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE KOMAKECH ROBBS WILLIAM
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Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number
ARU-00-CR-C0O-1034-2015
ARU-00-CR-C0-0121-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0381-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0421-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0458-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0576-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0640-2016
ARU-00-CR-A-0004-2016

ARU-00-CR-A-0013-2016
ARU-00-CR-A-0017-2016
ARU-00-CR-A-0022-2016

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
OTHERS

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | MUKOYA MAUREEN

No.
1
2
3

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number

ARU-00-CR-C0-0753-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0754-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0755-2016

Parties

AT COURT NO. 3

AMIN YUSUF & 2 OTHERS
ATUPA ISAAC ALIAS DRILEONZI
EVADE INNOCENT

ANIMA NZUKU

AKUA RAPHAEL & 2 OTHERS
CHANDIGA MAJID

ONZIMA MORIS

ADRIKO ROBERT LUKA & 2

OKELLO STEPHEN
OKOLE GEOFREY
NGUMA ALEX

AT COURT NO. 1

R/UGANDA VS NGAKA INNOCENT

UGANDA VS

ALIMANI JOHN

R/UGANDA VS ECONI EVANS

BEFORE: HIS WORSHIP PALODI FAITH EVEREST
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Printed:

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number

ARU-00-CR-C0-0945-2012
ARU-00-CR-CO-0767-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0606-2014
ARU-00-CR-C0O-1112-2014
ARU-00-CR-C0O-1129-2014
ARU-00-CR-C0O-1221-2014
ARU-00-CR-C0-0044-2015
ARU-00-CR-C0-0664-2015
ARU-00-CR-C0-0014-2016

ARU-00-CR-CO-0067-2016
ARU-00-CR-CO-0074-2016
ARU-00-CR-CO-0078-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0084-2016

ARU-00-CR-C0O-0187-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0237-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0296-2016
ARU-00-CR-CO-0388-2016

29 July 2016

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
CAS

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
GEOFREY

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

ADRIKO ALEX & 2 OTHERS
ERIKU RONALD

INZIKU THOMAS

ANIKU KENNEDY $ ANOTHER
TAYIR UNIS

DRIJARU ERENA $ ANOTHER
TABU PHILLIAM & 5 OTHERS
SAVIOUR RACKLA

ONZIMA D DRABILE & MUBARAK

EMMILY MUZUNGU

AMANI JAMAL & KALUA RICHARD
DRANIA DANTE,3 OTHERS
ASIKU SHIRAJ & BANDUNI

FURU MUHAMUD & BAKOLE HAKIM

ANGUYO GEOFREY
ADRIKO RICHARD
ACIDRI GODFREY OPINA BERITA
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18 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0395-2016 UGANDA VS ODAMA LUIGI & ONZIMA JUMA

19 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0406-2016 UGANDA VS ISMAIL KOLE & ANO
20 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0511-2016 UGANDA VS MARAJI ABUBAKAR
21 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO-0537-2016 UGANDA VS ANGUTOKO ABDIN

TUESDAY, 02/AUG/2016

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE KOMAKECH ROBBS WILLIAM

AT COURT NO. 3

No.

Time

Case Number

1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO-0367-2016

Parties
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | MUKOYA MAUREEN

No.

Time

Case Number

1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO-0706-2014
BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | MUKOYA MAUREEN

Parties
UGANDA VS

DRADRIA JORAM ERIFASI

JOHN LEVI
AT COURT NO. 1

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0066-2011 UGANDA VS AYIKORU AGNES & MUNGUFENI
2 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0196-2013 UGANDA VS ANGUAKU PETER
3 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-1252-2013 UGANDA VS BAYO ALEX
4 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0459-2014 UGANDA VS LIA BENARD AND DRADEKU
SAMUEL
5 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-0700-2014 UGANDA VS OJOK BLASIO & ADUBANGO
GRACE
6 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO-0757-2014 UGANDA VS ATAMA MICHAEL & 3 OTHERS
7 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0823-2014 UGANDA VS DRADEBO SANTINO
8 09:.00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0983-2014 UGANDA VS BABAYO ALEX
9 09:.00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0994-2014 UGANDA VS KHALID WALDIN SAID
10 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0009-2015 UGANDA VS MANYOLO SAMUEL
11 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0582-2015 UGANDA VS AMATI SABINO & 2 OTHERS
12 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0-0836-2015 UGANDA VS DR JAMES LAM LAGORO
13 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0-0209-2016 UGANDA VS REV AKUMA ELISA PETER &
ANOTHE
14 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0-0287-2016 UGANDA VS ONDOGA RASHID & 3 OTHERS
BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | MUKOYA MAUREEN AT COURT NO. 2
No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0385-2014 UGANDA VS ALIBO NICHOLAS AND 4 OTHERS

BEFORE: HIS WORSHIP PALODI FAITH EVEREST

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0795-2012 UGANDA VS KAWAWA ISMAIL
2 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-1163-2012 UGANDA VS Al. AVIBAKU LUIZA & ANO
3 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-1098-2015 UGANDA VS ODIPIYO BENARD
4 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0009-2016 UGANDA VS ADRIKO NELSON
5 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0097-2016 UGANDA VS ABAKARI FADIL & 2 OTHERS
6 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0164-2016 UGANDA VS ONZIMA SETI
7 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0207-2016 UGANDA VS OMUITI NATAL WADRI
8 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0273-2016 UGANDA VS ALUMA JACKSON
9 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0312-2016 UGANDA VS GADAFI MUZAMIL
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10 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0392-2016 UGANDA VS SAMDAM HUSSEIN
11 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0405-2016 UGANDA VS MAMBO MUHAMED
12 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0487-2016 UGANDA VS BAYO RONALD

13 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-0527-2016 UGANDA VS ADOMATI GILBERT
14 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-0645-2016 UGANDA VS AVUA DIADONE

15 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-0760-2016 UGANDA VS OKUDRIGA BRAN

16 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-0767-2016 UGANDA VS ALIMANI JOHN

17 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-A-0014-2016 UGANDA VS AYIMANI MAHAZIL

18 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-A-0027-2016 UGANDA VS MALIAMUNGU JAFARI

WEDNESDAY, 03/AUG/2016

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE KOMAKECH ROBBS WILLIAM

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0402-2015 UGANDA VS ASIANDU DICKSON
2 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0-0572-2015 UGANDA VS AKUA SIMON & 5 OTHERS
3 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0039-2016 UGANDA VS BAYO ALEX ALIAS SAVE &
ANOTHER
4 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0054-2016 UGANDA VS GURUBO SAVIOUR ALIAS BIA
5 09:.00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0122-2016 UGANDA VS OPIMA EDWARD
6 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0162-2016 UGANDA VS AYIKORU JEMILY
7 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0189-2016 UGANDA VS OLIPARI JACKSON & ANOTHER
8 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0-0208-2016 UGANDA VS MADIRA ROGERS
9 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0328-2016 UGANDA VS RASHID MOHAMED
10 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0-0449-2016 UGANDA VS ABIRIA MEDINA & ANOTHER
11 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0-0505-2016 UGANDA VS OCADRE NELSON
12 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0-0580-2016 UGANDA VS ARIKU RICHARD
13 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0-0594-2016 UGANDA VS ALOMO MARIAM & ANOTHER
14 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0-0635-2016 UGANDA VS ANGUANDIA PATRICK
15 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0-0636-2016 UGANDA VS ANGUYO PHILLIAM

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | MUKOYA MAUREEN

AT COURT NO. 1

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO-0030-2012 UGANDA VS LNT.AZABO JOHN ACILE & 2
OTHER
2 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0158-2015 UGANDA VS KAYENY GRACE

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | MUKOYA MAUREEN

No.

Time

Case Number

1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO-1124-2012

AT COURT NO. 2

Parties
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: HIS WORSHIP PALODI FAITH EVEREST

OKUONZI MILTON

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0355-2016 UGANDA VS OCITIGA WILBERT
2 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0488-2016 UGANDA VS MATUA WILLIAM

AT COURT NO. 3

THURSDAY, 04/AUG/2016

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE KOMAKECH ROBBS WILLIAM
No. Time

AT COURT NO. 3

Case Number Parties
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09:00 am
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09:00 am
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ARU-00-CR-C0O-0539-2013
ARU-00-CR-CO-0303-2014
ARU-00-CR-CO-0561-2014
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0625-2014
ARU-00-CR-CO-0748-2014
ARU-00-CR-A-0080-2014

ARU-00-CR-C0O-0640-2015
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0292-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0603-2016
ARU-00-CR-TO-0009-2016

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | MUKOYA MAUREEN

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
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Case Number
ARU-00-CR-C0-0094-2015
ARU-00-CR-C0O-1061-2015
ARU-00-CR-C0O-1062-2015
ARU-00-CR-C0-0401-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0443-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0451-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0609-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0610-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0634-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0686-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0698-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0699-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0703-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0791-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0792-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0797-2016
ARU-00-CR-A-0026-2016
ARU-00-CR-A-0030-2016
ARU-00-CR-A-0042-2016
ARU-00-CR-A-0043-2016

FRIDAY, 05/AUG/2016

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE KOMAKECH ROBBS WILLIAM

GBONGADIMBA & 2 OTHERS
Al. MUNDUNI PASKAL

Al. ORIKU .S. AMAAZA & ORS
ADRONI JACKSON $ OTHERS
Al. MAJID RASUL

D/AIP EMUDU PATRICK
EZAMA AMIN

ANGUANDIA EDWIN

DRABE STEPHEN & 2 OTHERS
SSEBUMA ABDALLAH

AT COURT NO. 1

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
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Printed:

Case Number

ARU-00-CR-C0O-1080-2015
ARU-00-CR-C0-0081-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0184-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0270-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0368-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0391-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0478-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0499-2016

ARU-00-CR-C0O-0546-2016

29 July 2016

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
ANOTHE

UGANDA VS

BAKO NAIMA

JOSEPH MAYANJA

JOSEPH MAYANJA

ERIKU BIL & EJOY| GIDEON
BAKO ZAITUN

AFEKU WILSON & 2 OTHERS
YASIR SOBASI

ADROLE RASHUL

AWUA MILTON & FAROUK ISMAIL
ABIKU FRANCIS ALIAS ODU
KADITI LIVINGSTONE
ADARUKU ISMAIL

ANDAMA DAVID

PONI ESTHA

NADIA BAITI

ANDRUA STEPHEN
MALIAMUNGU JOSEPH
ANDIMUKE JOSEPH

OLEA NGUMA TIADORE
LALA KARILO

AT COURT NO. 3

DRIWALE STEPHEN & 2 OTHERS
EWAYO SOSTONE & 3 OTHERS
ARIAKA COSMAS

ASIBO COSMUS

YESKO JILDA & ANOTHER

BAKO FILISTER

MARRIAM ADAM

BOMBALE WILFRED TONYA &

NOAH ISSA
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13

BEFORE: HIS WORSHIP PALODI FAITH EVEREST

No.

a b~ WON B

Printed:

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

ARU-00-CR-CO-0584-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0592-2016
ARU-00-CR-CO-0646-2016
ARU-00-CR-A-0038-2016

Case Number

ARU-00-CR-C0-1027-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0-0037-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0104-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0318-2016
ARU-00-CR-CO-1116-2016

29 July 2016

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

OBITU SIMON TOLO

KARIYO KURUNALIO

OCANDA SAMSON & 6 OTHERS
BUZY JAMAL & 3 OTHERS

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

AJOBE SUNDAY & 3 OTHERS
ASUKU PATRICK

LILLY SUNDAY & 6 OTHERS
AVUKO MARIKO & ADIA SUNDAY
AYIKOBUA TONINO
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THE REPUBLIC OF UGANDA

IN THE CHIEF MAGISTRATES COURT OF MOYO AT MOYO

CRIMINAL CASES FOR HEARING 01/08/2016-05/08/2016

TUESDAY, 02/AUG/2016

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE AMONO MONICA

No. Time
1 09:30 am

09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am

a b~ WDN

Case Number
MQOY-00-CR-C0O-0042-2015

MOY-00-CR-C0O-0044-2015
MOY-00-CR-CO-0089-2016
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0125-2016
MOY-00-CR-A-0001-2016

Parties

UGANDA VS
OTH

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NSAIRE PROSSCOVIA

Time

09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am

Z
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Case Number

MOY-00-CR-C0O-0057-2016
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0071-2016
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0079-2016
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0097-2016
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0100-2016
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0101-2016
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0104-2016
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0105-2016
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0108-2016
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0123-2016

WEDNESDAY, 03/AUG/2016

BAOLEBATASI ARIKANJELO & 2

LEIGA GABRIEL
KAJUA MARY
ICETA GODFREY
ANZUVUKU NOEL

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE AMONO MONICA

No. Time

09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am

A WODN PR

(63}

09:30 am
6 09:30 am

Case Number
MOY-00-CR-A-0017-2013
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0082-2014
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0098-2015
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0051-2016

MOY-00-CR-C0O-0112-2016
MOY-00-CR-JA-0002-2016

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
ANO

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NSAIRE PROSSCOVIA

No. Time
1 09:30 am
2 09:30 am

Printed:

Case Number
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0009-2016
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0039-2016

29 July 2016

AKUKU INNOCENT

Al. INYANI BOSCO & ANOTHER
ALUMAI ALEX

CHANDIGA STEPEHN IDI
UMBELE SWADICK & ANOTHER
LULUA JOYCE

ADRAWA BEN

ASUMA SWADICK

ASIKU RASUL

ANDOMA MICHEAL

ODAGA JAFARI

AMEGOVU WALTER

WAIGO MASENSIO

Al BAJALE SAVIOUR UNZIMA &

ALEMIGA TOHA RONGUMU
ANZUVUKU MICHEAL

Parties
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

ODEGO JOHN
ODEGO JOHN
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09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
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MOY-00-CR-C0O-0061-2016
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0068-2016
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0084-2016
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0103-2016
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0107-2016
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0116-2016

THURSDAY, 04/AUG/2016

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE AMONO MONICA

No. Time

09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am

N o ok 0N R

Case Number

MOY-00-CR-C0O-0021-2015
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0001-2016
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0016-2016
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0028-2016
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0042-2016
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0114-2016
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0124-2016

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NSAIRE PROSSCOVIA

MALISH GUMAI

ABUI ROBERT

MANDRE CHRISTOPHER
AMOKO SUNDAY

EWA PAUL ALUDI AND ANOTHER
OIPO JOHN

VUCHIRI MICHEAL & ANOTHER
ADRAWA JUSTINE & ANOTHER
INDEDA CHARLES

EWAMA MATHEW AMBO
GANYIZARA WILLIAM

ABILE SIRAGI

Al ADIBAKU JOSEPH

No. Time

09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am

~No ok WON PR

Case Number

MOQOY-00-CR-C0-0038-2016
MOQOY-00-CR-C0-0052-2016
MOQOY-00-CR-C0-0054-2016
MOQOY-00-CR-C0-0074-2016
MOQOY-00-CR-C0-0082-2016
MOQOY-00-CR-C0-0098-2016
MOQOY-00-CR-C0-0121-2016

FRIDAY, 05/AUG/2016

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE AMONO MONICA

No. Time

09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am
09:30 am

a b~ WN PP

Printed:

Case Number

MOY-00-CR-C0-0236-2013
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0086-2015
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0034-2016
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0053-2016
MOY-00-CR-C0O-0109-2016

29 July 2016

ASILAZA EMMANUEL

MAWA SIMON

MAWA SIMON

ARUBAKU STEPHEN & ANOTHER
IRANYA WILLIAM IZAKARI
AMIZAKU STEPHEN DRAGUDU
INYANI SUNDAY

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

VUKONI JIMMY

ADRAWA CHARLES LAGHU
IGAMA PATRICK

UNZIMAI WILSON

ANDAMA JUMA SABIRI
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	ARUA  CM - CRIMINAL FROM 1ST TO 5TH AUGUST 2016
	Moyo CM Court Cause List for next week

